
January 2024

Sr. No. Name Total Days of Month Holiday Working Days On Duty Days

1 Dr Deepty Nair 31 5 26 25

2 Dr Arvind Mera 31 5 26 25

3 Dr Mansi Sabhaya 31 5 26 4

4 Dr Devang Patel 31 5 26 21

5 Dr Bina Madia 31 5 26 22

6 Dr Toral Modi 31 5 26 22

7 Dr Divyesh Dudhagara 31 5 26 22

8 Dr Mital Dave 31 5 26 25

9 Dr Gautam chavda 31 5 26 21

10 Dr Rupesh Maru 31 5 26 21

11 Dr Jayesh Rajyaguru 31 5 26 21

12 Dr Alkesh Agrawat 31 5 26 22

13 Dr  Gautam Shah 31 5 26 5

14 Dr  Niraj Agrawat 31 5 26 22

15 Mr Kapil Maru 31 5 26 26

16 Ms sonal rajpara 31 5 26 25

17 Ms Asmita Katariya 31 5 26 26

18 Mr Vishal Gundgara 31 5 26 21

19 Mr Bharat Parmar 31 5 26 21

20 Mr Hardip Vasani 31 5 26 21

21 Ms Parita Bhaliya 31 5 26 5

22 Ms Tanvi Dhamel 31 5 26 23

23 Mr Juned Dakora 31 5 26 23

24 Mr Bhavya joshi 31 5 26 26

25 Mr Jaydeep Jambukiya 31 5 26 21

26 Mr Aslam Odiya 31 5 26 21

27 Mrs Daxaben chandpa 31 5 26 22

28 Mrs Bhanuben Makwana 31 5 26 23

29 Mr Nilesh kubavat 31 5 26 22

30 Mr Amit Vadi 31 5 26 26

31 Ms Disha Aparnathi 31 5 26 15.5

32 Mrs.Madhuri zala 31 5 26 24.5

33 Mr smit Godhani 31 5 26 24

34 Mr Udaysinh chauhan 31 5 26 16

35 Mr Mukesh kalotra 31 5 26 26

36 Mr Hardik vyas 31 5 26 26

37 Ms Payal Joshi 31 5 26 24

38 Ms seema dhokiya 31 5 26 25.5

39 Mr Hitesh raiyani 31 5 26 26



January 2024

Sr. No. Name Total Days of Month Holiday Working Days On Duty Days

40 Mr Hiren garaniya 31 5 26 26

41 Dr Nidhi Pandya 31 5 26 21.5

42 Dr Dimple kasundra 31 5 26 25

43 Mrs Harshida Shukla 31 5 26 25

44 Mrs Kanchanben sarvaiya 31 5 26 26

45 Mrs Minaxiben Kalariya 31 5 26 25

46 Mrs Sangita chauhan 31 5 26 17.5

47 Mr Mahesh prajapati 31 5 26 0

48 Mr Diyesh Rathod 31 5 26 22

49 Mr Dipak Joshi 31 5 26 26

50 Mr Mahesh Rathod 31 5 26 26

51 Mr Nayan Makwana 31 5 26 26

52 Ms Kanchan Rathod 31 5 26 26

53 Mr Mitraj Vaghela 31 5 26 21.5

54 Ms Nidhi Ramani 31 5 26 22

55 Mr Meram Varu 31 5 26 24.5

56 Mr Ashok Vadsak 31 5 26 26

57 Mr Babubhai Mucchadiya 31 5 26 24

58 Mr Sikandar odiya 31 5 26 26

59 Mr Mukesh sarvaiya 31 5 26 26

60 Mr Hitesh Soladiya 31 5 26 26

61 Ms Sabnam Chotiyara 31 5 26 22

62 Mr Hasmukhbhai kansagara 31 5 26 24

63 Mr Janak Baraiya 31 5 26 21

64 Dr Vibhuti Rokad 31 5 26 22

65 Mrs Stefi zanzukiya 31 5 26 13



February 2024

Sr. No. Name Total Days of Month Holiday Working Days On Duty Days

1 Dr Deepty Nair 29 4 25 18

2 Dr Arvind Mera 29 4 25 23.5

3 Dr Vibhuti Rokad 29 4 25 20

4 Dr Devang Patel 29 4 25 20

5 Dr Bina Madia 29 4 25 21

6 Dr Toral Modi 29 4 25 20

7 Dr Mital Dave 29 4 25 21

8 Dr Divyesh Dudhagara 29 4 25 20

9 Dr Gautam chavda 29 4 25 22

10 Dr Rupesh Maru 29 4 25 22

11 Dr Jayesh Rajyaguru 29 4 25 21

12 Dr Alkesh Agrawat 29 4 25 20

13 Dr Niraj Agrawat 29 4 25 21

14 Mr.Janak Baraiya 29 4 25 25

15 Mr Kapil Maru 29 4 25 23

16 Ms Sonal Rajpara 29 4 25 23

17 Ms Asmita Katira 29 4 25 18

18 Mr Vishal Gundigara 29 4 25 21

19 Mr Bharat Parmar 29 4 25 21

20 Mr Hardip Vasani 29 4 25 21

21 Ms Stefi zanzukiya 29 4 25 17

22 Ms Tanvi dhamel 29 4 25 21

23 Mr Juned Dakora 29 4 25 21

24 Mr Bhavya Joshi 29 4 25 21

25 Mr Kuldeep sarvaiya 29 4 25 21

26 Ms Sabnam Chovatiya 29 4 25 21

27 Mr Jaydeep jambukiya 29 4 25 20

28 Mr Aslam Odiya 29 4 25 21

29 Mrs Daxaben chandpa 29 4 25 20

30 Mrs Bhanuben Makwana 29 4 25 21

31 Mr Nilesh Kubavat 29 4 25 21

32 Mr Amit Vadi 29 4 25 24

33 Ms Disha Aparnathi 29 4 25 24

34 Mrs. Madhuri Zala 29 4 25 23

35 Mr Smit godhani 29 4 25 21

36 Mr Udaysinh chauhan 29 4 25 25

37 Mr Mukesh Kalotra 29 4 25 10

38 Mr Hardik vyas 29 4 25 25

39 Ms Payal Joshi 29 4 25 24



February 2024

Sr. No. Name Total Days of Month Holiday Working Days On Duty Days

40 Ms Seema Dhokiya 29 4 25 22

41 Mr Hitesh Raiyani 29 4 25 25

42 Mr Hiren Garaniya 29 4 25 24

43 Dr Nidhi  pandya 29 4 25 23

44 Dr Dimple Kasundra 29 4 25 23

45 Mrs Harsida Shukla 29 4 25 23

46 Mrs. Kanchanben Sarvaiya 29 4 25 25

47 Mrs.Minaxiben Kalriya 29 4 25 23.5

48 Mrs Sangita chauhan 29 4 25 23

49 Mr Mahesh Gurjar 29 4 25 0

50 Mr Divyesh Rathod 29 4 25 19.5

51 Mr Harsukhbhai Kansagara 29 4 25 25

52 Mr Dipak Joshi 29 4 25 25

53 Mr Mahesh rathod 29 4 25 24

54 Mr Nayan Makwana 29 4 25 22

55 Ms Kanchan rathod 29 4 25 24

56 Mr Mitraj Vaghela 29 4 25 20.5

57 Ms Nidhi Ramani 29 4 25 23

58 Mr Meram Varu 29 4 25 20.5

59 Mr Ashok Vadsak 29 4 25 25

60 Mr Babubhai Muchhadiya 29 4 25 23

61 Mr Sikandar Odiya 29 4 25 25

62 Mr Mukesh Sarvaiya 29 4 25 25

63 Mr Hitesh Soladiya 29 4 25 25

64 Mr Dinesh Patadiya 29 4 25 25


